
1. Summary

Meeting title Susquehanna River Rail Bridge Replacement Project - Industry Day

Attended participants 165

Start time 12/6/22, 10:32:51 AM

End time 12/6/22, 12:08:22 PM

2. Participants

Name First join Last leave In-meeting duration Email Participant ID (UPN)

William Beckman 12/6/22, 10:46:45 AM 12/6/22, 12:09:01 PM 1h 22m 15s Wbeckman@Ironworkers5.org Wbeckman@Ironworkers5.org

Ryan Chinn 12/6/22, 10:47:12 AM 12/6/22, 12:11:28 PM 1h 24m 15s

Andrew Garrison 12/6/22, 10:48:04 AM 12/6/22, 1:05:45 PM 2h 17m 41s agarrison@repierson.com agarrison@repierson.com

Brett Hause 12/6/22, 10:49:50 AM 12/6/22, 12:08:19 PM 1h 18m 29s bhause@shikunusa.com bhause@shikunusa.com

Odell McWane 12/6/22, 10:50:46 AM 12/6/22, 12:10:34 PM 1h 19m 48s

Jake Klaiss - Kokosing Industrial 12/6/22, 10:52:19 AM 12/6/22, 12:08:22 PM 1h 16m 3s

Peter Mazzeo 12/6/22, 10:52:55 AM 12/6/22, 12:10:10 PM 1h 17m 15s pmazzeo@HNTB.com pmazzeo@hntb.com

Hoover, Jason C 12/6/22, 10:53:02 AM 12/6/22, 12:08:22 PM 1h 15m 19s Jason.Hoover@amtrak.com Jason.Hoover@amtrak.com

14433928089 12/6/22, 10:53:04 AM 12/6/22, 12:08:19 PM 1h 15m 14s

Jeffrey Glisson 12/6/22, 10:53:33 AM 12/6/22, 12:05:37 PM 1h 12m 4s admin@JKGConsulting.biz admin@JKGConsulting.biz

Rodriguez, Jose 12/6/22, 10:53:38 AM 12/6/22, 12:08:07 PM 1h 14m 29s jrodrigu@figgbridge.com jrodrigu@figgbridge.com

Goldstein, Jessica E 12/6/22, 10:53:38 AM 12/6/22, 12:08:16 PM 1h 14m 37s Jessica.Goldstein@amtrak.com Jessica.Goldstein@amtrak.com

Daniel Seery 12/6/22, 10:53:51 AM 12/6/22, 12:08:20 PM 1h 14m 28s dseery@HNTB.com dseery@hntb.com

tony matutis (Guest) 12/6/22, 10:53:59 AM 12/6/22, 12:08:16 PM 1h 14m 17s

Brian Petersen 12/6/22, 10:54:01 AM 12/6/22, 12:08:21 PM 1h 14m 19s bpetersen@halmarinternational.com bpetersen_halmarinternational.com#EXT#@lendlease.onmicrosoft.com

Ian Frederick 12/6/22, 10:54:27 AM 12/6/22, 12:00:05 PM 1h 5m 38s ifrederick@Pennstress.com ifrederick@Pennstress.com

Vicken Bedian 12/6/22, 10:55:14 AM 12/6/22, 12:09:11 PM 1h 13m 56s Vicken.Bedian@3rdtc.com Vicken.Bedian@3rdtc.com

Martin Hoover 12/6/22, 10:55:17 AM 12/6/22, 12:08:31 PM 1h 13m 13s Martin.Hoover@kci.com Martin.Hoover@kci.com

Boehm, Carol 12/6/22, 10:55:35 AM 12/6/22, 12:08:15 PM 1h 12m 40s Carol.Boehm@aecom.com Carol.Boehm@aecom.com

Clarice.Gugelmin1 12/6/22, 10:55:37 AM 12/6/22, 12:08:18 PM 1h 12m 40s Clarice.Gugelmin1@kiewit.com Clarice.Gugelmin1@kiewit.com

William.Crosbie 12/6/22, 10:55:43 AM 12/6/22, 12:12:55 PM 1h 17m 11s William.Crosbie@kiewit.com William.Crosbie@kiewit.com

Bhadresh Shah 12/6/22, 10:55:53 AM 12/6/22, 12:08:17 PM 1h 12m 23s bshah@mpengs.com bshah@mpengs.com

Nick Hetrick 12/6/22, 10:56:12 AM 12/6/22, 12:08:32 PM 1h 12m 19s nhetrick@repierson.com nhetrick@repierson.com

Mike Logan 12/6/22, 10:56:13 AM 12/6/22, 12:08:17 PM 1h 12m 4s Mlogan@RailNJ.com Mlogan@RailNJ.com

Bradley Hontz 12/6/22, 10:56:18 AM 12/6/22, 12:09:02 PM 1h 12m 43s BHontz@americanbridge.net BHontz@americanbridge.net

Hope Grumbles 12/6/22, 10:56:20 AM 12/6/22, 12:13:49 PM 1h 15m 47s Hope.Grumbles@fluor.com hope.grumbles@fluor.com

Chad Ford 12/6/22, 10:56:20 AM 12/6/22, 12:07:53 PM 1h 11m 32s Cford@americanbridge.net Cford@AMERICANBRIDGE.NET

Sean Macneal- Kokosing (Guest) 12/6/22, 10:56:30 AM 12/6/22, 12:07:56 PM 1h 11m 26s

John Greene 12/6/22, 10:56:35 AM 12/6/22, 12:08:17 PM 1h 11m 42s jgreene@shikunusa.com jgreene@shikunusa.com

Jeff Thomas 12/6/22, 10:56:38 AM 12/6/22, 12:08:37 PM 1h 11m 59s jefft@unionpaving.com jefft@unionpaving.com

Stephanie Saunders 12/6/22, 10:56:39 AM 12/6/22, 12:09:10 PM 1h 12m 31s ssaunders@mercadoeng.com ssaunders@mercadoeng.com

Jeffrey McWilliams 12/6/22, 10:56:43 AM 12/6/22, 12:08:19 PM 1h 11m 35s JMcWilliams@MansonConstruction.com JMcWilliams@mansonconstruction.com

Richelle McGuire 12/6/22, 10:56:44 AM 12/6/22, 12:10:50 PM 1h 14m 5s RMcGuire@hrvinc.com RMcGuire@hrvinc.com

Christian Ottens, P.E. 12/6/22, 10:56:56 AM 12/6/22, 12:08:30 PM 1h 11m 33s ChristianO@rccmail.net ChristianO@rccmail.net

Alexander.Fraser 12/6/22, 10:57:03 AM 12/6/22, 12:08:18 PM 1h 11m 14s Alexander.Fraser@Kiewit.com Alexander.Fraser@kiewit.com

George Kevgas 12/6/22, 10:57:09 AM 12/6/22, 12:08:17 PM 1h 11m 7s gkevgas@bergmannpc.com George.Kevgas@collierseng.com

Kevin Poad 12/6/22, 10:57:15 AM 12/6/22, 12:08:27 PM 1h 11m 11s kpoad@HNTB.com kpoad@hntb.com

Sam Blevins 12/6/22, 10:57:19 AM 12/6/22, 12:08:08 PM 1h 10m 49s SBlevins@mcleancontracting.com SBlevins@mcleancontracting.com

Carmen Garozzo 12/6/22, 10:57:20 AM 12/6/22, 12:08:35 PM 1h 11m 14s cgarozzo@BERGMANNPC.com Carmen.Garozzo@collierseng.com

Machner, Trent 12/6/22, 10:57:24 AM 12/6/22, 12:08:55 PM 1h 11m 31s tmachner@railworks.com tmachner@railworks.com

Porzillo, Patrick 12/6/22, 10:57:32 AM 12/6/22, 12:08:42 PM 1h 11m 9s Patrick.Porzillo@hdrinc.com PPORZILLO@hdrinc.com

Joseph Vaccaro (Guest) 12/6/22, 10:57:37 AM 12/6/22, 12:11:03 PM 1h 13m 26s

Dierdre Crowl 12/6/22, 10:57:41 AM 12/6/22, 12:08:20 PM 1h 10m 38s Dierdre.Crowl@kci.com dierdre.crowl@kci.com

Ryan Gorman 12/6/22, 10:57:47 AM 12/6/22, 12:08:25 PM 1h 10m 37s rgorman@kokosing.biz rgorman@kokosing.biz

David.Gates1 12/6/22, 10:57:47 AM 12/6/22, 12:08:28 PM 1h 10m 41s David.Gates1@kiewit.com David.Gates1@kiewit.com

Lawler, Jim 12/6/22, 10:57:52 AM 12/6/22, 12:08:20 PM 1h 10m 28s JLawler@flatironcorp.com JLawler@FLATIRONCORP.COM

Kevin Springle 12/6/22, 10:57:59 AM 12/6/22, 12:08:22 PM 1h 10m 23s Kevin.Springle@exp.com kevin.springle@exp.com

Seif Chowdhury 12/6/22, 10:58:01 AM 12/6/22, 11:59:22 AM 1h 1m 20s Seif.Chowdhury@scengineerspc.com Seif.Chowdhury@scengineerspc.com

Mark Snailham 12/6/22, 10:58:03 AM 12/6/22, 12:08:18 PM 1h 10m 15s MarkS@rccmail.net MarkS@rccmail.net

Henshaw, Jordan 12/6/22, 10:58:08 AM 12/6/22, 12:08:25 PM 1h 10m 17s JHENSHAW@cianbro.com JHENSHAW@cianbro.com

14433882939 12/6/22, 10:58:10 AM 12/6/22, 12:08:25 PM 1h 10m 15s

Matthew Richter 12/6/22, 10:58:11 AM 12/6/22, 12:08:40 PM 1h 10m 29s mrichter@HNTB.com mrichter@hntb.com

Edwards, Allison 12/6/22, 10:58:13 AM 12/6/22, 12:10:10 PM 1h 11m 56s aedwards@traylor.com aedwards@traylor.com

Ardalan Mosavi 12/6/22, 10:58:14 AM 12/6/22, 12:00:48 PM 1h 2m 33s Ardalan.Mosavi@arup.com Ardalan.Mosavi@arup.com



1. Summary

Meeting title Susquehanna River Rail Bridge Replacement Project - Industry Day

Attended participants 165

Start time 12/6/22, 10:32:51 AM

End time 12/6/22, 12:08:22 PM

2. Participants

Name First join Last leave In-meeting duration Email Participant ID (UPN)

Rohleder, Jay 12/6/22, 10:58:15 AM 12/6/22, 12:08:31 PM 1h 10m 15s jrohleder@figgbridge.com jrohleder@figgbridge.com

Heather Engbretson 12/6/22, 10:58:17 AM 12/6/22, 12:08:19 PM 1h 10m 2s HEngbretson@americanbridge.net HEngbretson@americanbridge.net

Pickard, Samuel (Philadelphia) 12/6/22, 10:58:18 AM 12/6/22, 12:08:22 PM 1h 10m 3s Samuel.Pickard@aecom.com Samuel.Pickard@aecom.com

Mike Jenkins 12/6/22, 10:58:22 AM 12/6/22, 12:08:17 PM 1h 9m 55s

Wayne.Thomas 12/6/22, 10:58:28 AM 12/6/22, 12:08:48 PM 1h 10m 20s Wayne.Thomas@kiewit.com Wayne.Thomas@kiewit.com

Kenneth Shovlin 12/6/22, 10:58:29 AM 12/6/22, 12:08:25 PM 1h 9m 56s KShovlin@americanbridge.net KShovlin@americanbridge.net

Heath Weber 12/6/22, 10:58:32 AM 12/6/22, 12:04:00 PM 1h 5m 28s hweber@poseidonbarge.com hweber@poseidonbarge.com

James Gregg 12/6/22, 10:58:33 AM 12/6/22, 12:08:48 PM 1h 10m 14s james.gregg@tylin.com james.gregg@tylin.com

Chase Cox 12/6/22, 10:58:33 AM 12/6/22, 12:08:24 PM 1h 9m 51s Chase.Cox@allanmyers.com CHACOX@aidomain.net

Neil Napolitano 12/6/22, 10:58:42 AM 12/6/22, 12:09:26 PM 1h 10m 44s nnapolitano@americanbridge.net Nnapolitano_AMERICANBRIDGE.NET#EXT#@southlandholdings.com

Chris Fronheiser 12/6/22, 10:58:54 AM 12/6/22, 12:08:25 PM 1h 9m 31s chris.fronheiser@tylin.com chris.fronheiser@tylin.com

Kevin Schneider - Barnard 12/6/22, 10:58:54 AM 12/6/22, 12:08:38 PM 1h 9m 43s

Gary Thurman 12/6/22, 10:58:57 AM 12/6/22, 12:08:25 PM 1h 9m 28s Gary.Thurman@kci.com Gary.Thurman@kci.com

Guttman, Kenneth T. 12/6/22, 10:58:58 AM 12/6/22, 12:08:21 PM 1h 9m 23s kguttman@GFNET.com kguttman@GFNET.com

Ashley Poore 12/6/22, 10:59:00 AM 12/6/22, 12:08:18 PM 1h 9m 18s APoore@americanbridge.net APoore@americanbridge.net

Ken Prince 12/6/22, 10:59:02 AM 12/6/22, 12:08:27 PM 1h 9m 24s kprince@stacywitbeck.com kprince@stacywitbeck.com

Chris Carter 12/6/22, 10:59:05 AM 12/6/22, 12:09:52 PM 1h 10m 46s CCarter@ghcci.com CCarter@ghcci.com

Eric Mellor 12/6/22, 10:59:06 AM 12/6/22, 12:08:16 PM 1h 9m 10s emellor@rkk.com emellor@rkk.com

Patrick Castle 12/6/22, 10:59:07 AM 12/6/22, 12:08:40 PM 1h 9m 33s pcastle@middlesexco.com pcastle@middlesexco.com

Campbell-Lorenc, Janet 12/6/22, 10:59:08 AM 12/6/22, 12:08:16 PM 1h 9m 7s Janet.CampbellLorenc@hdrinc.com JCAMPBELLL@hdrinc.com

Tambre, Sariah 12/6/22, 10:59:11 AM 12/6/22, 12:08:24 PM 1h 9m 13s Sariah.Tambre@atkinsglobal.com Sariah.Tambre@atkinsglobal.com

Wadman, Laurence 12/6/22, 10:59:14 AM 12/6/22, 12:08:19 PM 1h 9m 4s lwadman@walshgroup.com lwadman@walshgroup.com

Rajkumar, Kuppuswamy 12/6/22, 10:59:16 AM 12/6/22, 12:08:16 PM 1h 8m 59s Kuppuswamy.Rajkumar@amtrak.com Kuppuswamy.Rajkumar@amtrak.com

Nick.Harris 12/6/22, 10:59:18 AM 12/6/22, 12:08:03 PM 1h 8m 44s nharris@masselec.com Nick.Harris@kiewit.com

Dale Errico- VP of  RCC (Guest) 12/6/22, 10:59:21 AM 12/6/22, 12:46:12 PM 1h 46m 50s

Andrew Nigro 12/6/22, 10:59:22 AM 12/6/22, 12:08:25 PM 1h 9m 2s anigro@mpengs.com anigro@mpengs.com

Derek Rogers 12/6/22, 10:59:26 AM 12/6/22, 12:06:41 PM 53m 2s drogers@rig-consulting.com drogers@rig-consulting.com

Dreher, Aric 12/6/22, 10:59:30 AM 12/6/22, 12:08:15 PM 1h 8m 45s ADREHER@cianbro.com ADREHER@cianbro.com

Dennis Leahy 12/6/22, 10:59:32 AM 12/6/22, 12:08:26 PM 1h 8m 53s DennisL@rccmail.net DennisL@rccmail.net

Rebecca Watkins 12/6/22, 10:59:33 AM 12/6/22, 1:12:30 PM 2h 12m 56s RWatkins@amtracmd.com RWatkins@amtracmd.com

Lou Robbins 12/6/22, 10:59:41 AM 12/6/22, 12:08:06 PM 1h 8m 24s lrobbins@kokosing.biz lrobbins_kokosing.biz#EXT#@wrallp.onmicrosoft.com

Eric Slater 12/6/22, 10:59:45 AM 12/6/22, 12:08:37 PM 1h 8m 51s ESlater@Priestly.ca eslater@priestly.ca

Ryan Snow 12/6/22, 10:59:47 AM 12/6/22, 12:08:23 PM 1h 8m 36s rsnow@stacywitbeck.com rsnow@modrailsystems.com

Drew Merritts 12/6/22, 10:59:54 AM 12/6/22, 12:08:18 PM 1h 8m 23s DMerritts@americanbridge.net DMerritts@AMERICANBRIDGE.NET

Justin Cocolicchio 12/6/22, 10:59:55 AM 12/6/22, 12:08:18 PM 1h 8m 22s justin.cocolicchio@oneatlas.com justin.Cocolicchio@OneAtlas.com

Drislane, Jeremy 12/6/22, 10:59:56 AM 12/6/22, 12:08:14 PM 1h 8m 18s jdrislane@traylor.com jdrislane@traylor.com

Mark Swymer 12/6/22, 10:59:57 AM 12/6/22, 12:07:37 PM 1h 7m 39s mswymer@middlesexco.com mswymer@middlesexco.com

Kim Enders 12/6/22, 11:00:02 AM 12/6/22, 12:06:49 PM 1h 1m 5s kenders@rainforrent.com kenders@rainforrent.com

Jose Miguel Ibanez 12/6/22, 11:00:03 AM 12/6/22, 12:03:38 PM 1h 3m 34s jmibanez@halmarinternational.com jmibanez@halmarinternational.com

Heimowitz, Jesse 12/6/22, 11:00:07 AM 12/6/22, 12:08:22 PM 1h 8m 14s jheimowitz@tectonicengineering.com jheimowitz@tectonicengineering.com

Kirby, Tom 12/6/22, 11:00:08 AM 12/6/22, 12:08:20 PM 1h 8m 11s Thomas.Kirby@aecom.com Thomas.Kirby@aecom.com

Joe Ignatius 12/6/22, 11:00:10 AM 12/6/22, 12:08:30 PM 1h 8m 20s JIgnatius@flourateeter.com JIgnatius@flourateeter.com

Srinivas Yenamandra 12/6/22, 11:00:12 AM 12/6/22, 12:08:28 PM 1h 8m 16s syenamandra@mrce.com syenamandra@mrce.com

Mark Chuzhik 12/6/22, 11:00:12 AM 12/6/22, 12:08:18 PM 1h 8m 6s MChuzhik@GM2INC.COM MChuzhik@GM2INC.com

Tia Harris 12/6/22, 11:00:13 AM 12/6/22, 11:36:38 AM 36m 25s tharris@rkk.com tharris@rkk.com

Schulz, Craig 12/6/22, 11:00:15 AM 12/6/22, 11:56:32 AM 56m 17s Craig.Schulz@amtrak.com Craig.Schulz@amtrak.com

Ken Douglas 12/6/22, 11:00:15 AM 12/6/22, 12:08:00 PM 1h 7m 45s kdouglas@hlblighting.com kdouglas@hlblighting.com

La Guardia, Edward 12/6/22, 11:00:21 AM 12/6/22, 12:08:19 PM 1h 7m 58s Edward.LaGuardia@mbakerintl.com Edward.LaGuardia@mbakerintl.com

Douglas Miller 12/6/22, 11:00:23 AM 12/6/22, 12:07:47 PM 1h 7m 24s Doug.Miller@OneAtlas.com Doug.Miller@OneAtlas.com

Walker, Brian S. 12/6/22, 11:00:29 AM 12/6/22, 12:08:27 PM 1h 7m 58s bwalker@GFNET.com bwalker@GFNET.com

Robert Conway 12/6/22, 11:00:36 AM 12/6/22, 12:08:21 PM 1h 7m 45s rfconway@HNTB.com rfconway@hntb.com

Padideh Moghaddam 12/6/22, 11:00:40 AM 12/6/22, 12:08:17 PM 1h 7m 37s pmoghaddam@rkk.com pmoghaddam@rkk.com

Dixon, Robert C 12/6/22, 11:00:41 AM 12/6/22, 12:08:26 PM 1h 7m 44s Robert.Dixon@amtrak.com Robert.Dixon@amtrak.com

Jason, Scott 12/6/22, 11:00:46 AM 12/6/22, 12:08:18 PM 1h 7m 32s SJASON@cianbro.com SJASON@cianbro.com
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Dawn Amore 12/6/22, 11:00:46 AM 12/6/22, 12:04:47 PM 1h 4m 1s dawn@volanno.com dawn@volanno.com

14105652991 12/6/22, 11:00:47 AM 12/6/22, 12:06:53 PM 1h 6m 6s

McGee, Mike 12/6/22, 11:00:47 AM 12/6/22, 12:08:14 PM 1h 7m 26s MMCGee@railworks.com MMCGee@railworks.com

Tulino, Anthony 12/6/22, 11:00:50 AM 12/6/22, 11:46:02 AM 45m 12s Anthony.Tulino@skanska.com anthony.tulino@skanska.com

McGuire, Chris 12/6/22, 11:00:50 AM 12/6/22, 12:08:21 PM 1h 7m 30s Chris.McGuire@aecom.com Chris.McGuire@aecom.com

12024304273 12/6/22, 11:00:51 AM 12/6/22, 12:08:16 PM 32m 33s

Cameron Steven 12/6/22, 11:00:51 AM 12/6/22, 12:08:23 PM 1h 7m 32s CSteven@priestly.ca CSteven@priestly.ca

Bryon Breese (Guest) 12/6/22, 11:00:55 AM 12/6/22, 12:11:10 PM 1h 10m 14s

Joseph Yesbeck 12/6/22, 11:00:57 AM 12/6/22, 12:08:17 PM 1h 7m 20s joseph.yesbeck@tylin.com Joseph.Yesbeck@tylin.com

Ivoire Lloyd 12/6/22, 11:00:57 AM 12/6/22, 12:09:02 PM 1h 8m 5s Ivoire.Lloyd@exp.com ivoire.lloyd@exp.com

Jim Laing 12/6/22, 11:01:00 AM 12/6/22, 12:08:17 PM 1h 7m 17s jlaing@halmarinternational.com jlaing@halmarinternational.com

Calladium Group 12/6/22, 11:01:02 AM 12/6/22, 12:08:20 PM 1h 7m 17s

Shackelford, Lydia 12/6/22, 11:01:06 AM 12/6/22, 12:08:24 PM 1h 7m 17s LShackelford@flatironcorp.com LShackelfo@FLATIRONCORP.COM

Beth McCluskey 12/6/22, 11:01:08 AM 12/6/22, 11:11:10 AM 10m 2s beth.mccluskey@tylin.com beth.mccluskey@tylin.com

Kwadwo Osei-Akoto 12/6/22, 11:01:10 AM 12/6/22, 12:08:32 PM 1h 7m 21s Koseiakoto@americanbridge.net Koseiakoto@americanbridge.net

Erin Patterson 12/6/22, 11:01:18 AM 12/6/22, 12:08:35 PM 1h 7m 17s Erin.Patterson@fluor.com erin.patterson@fluor.com

Maroun Gharios Ghanem 12/6/22, 11:01:20 AM 12/6/22, 12:10:18 PM 1h 8m 58s maroun.ghanem@tylin.com maroun.ghanem@tylin.com

Michael Leonard 12/6/22, 11:01:33 AM 12/6/22, 12:08:20 PM 1h 4m 36s mleonard@bergmannpc.com Michael.Leonard@collierseng.com

Salahuddin, Khalid (FRA) 12/6/22, 11:01:41 AM 12/6/22, 12:08:28 PM 34m 36s Khalid.Salahuddin@dot.gov Khalid.Salahuddin@ad.dot.gov

John B. Moore 12/6/22, 11:01:53 AM 12/6/22, 12:08:08 PM 1h 6m 14s JMoore@phoenixcontact.com jbmoore@americas.phoenixcontact.com

Babcock, Charles 12/6/22, 11:02:04 AM 12/6/22, 12:08:26 PM 1h 6m 22s Charles.Babcock@atkinsglobal.com Charles.Babcock@atkinsglobal.com

Tim Daniels 12/6/22, 11:02:05 AM 12/6/22, 12:06:12 PM 1h 4m 6s tdaniels@MansonConstruction.com tdaniels@mansonconstruction.com

Jay 12/6/22, 11:02:13 AM 12/6/22, 11:59:19 AM 57m 5s

Steven Kolarz 12/6/22, 11:02:20 AM 12/6/22, 11:03:58 AM 1m 37s skolarz@rkk.com skolarz_rkk.com#EXT#@wsponline.onmicrosoft.com

Horas, George M. 12/6/22, 11:02:30 AM 12/6/22, 12:00:21 PM 57m 51s ghoras@benesch.com ghoras@benesch.com

Samantha Safara 12/6/22, 11:02:41 AM 12/6/22, 12:03:33 PM 1h 51s ssafara@promatechinc.com ssafara@promatechinc.com

Phil Ruby 12/6/22, 11:03:05 AM 12/6/22, 12:08:29 PM 1h 5m 24s PSR@pkfm.com PSR@pkfm.com

Walter Clark 12/6/22, 11:03:16 AM 12/6/22, 12:08:22 PM 1h 5m 5s Walter.Clark@exp.com walter.clark@exp.com

Terri 12/6/22, 11:03:22 AM 12/6/22, 12:00:04 PM 56m 42s

Anthony Bednarik 12/6/22, 11:03:31 AM 12/6/22, 12:08:12 PM 1h 4m 41s awbednarik@wagman.com awbednarik@wagman.com

Getty Skinner 12/6/22, 11:03:50 AM 12/6/22, 11:19:05 AM 15m 14s GSkinner@mansonconstruction.com GSkinner@mansonconstruction.com

Steven Kolarz 12/6/22, 11:03:57 AM 12/6/22, 12:08:51 PM 1h 4m 54s skolarz@rkk.com skolarz@rkk.com

Cearfoss, Fred 12/6/22, 11:04:46 AM 12/6/22, 11:57:41 AM 26m 9s fcearfoss@traylor.com fcearfoss@traylor.com

Jade Watkins 12/6/22, 11:04:59 AM 12/6/22, 12:10:21 PM 1h 5m 22s jawatkins@HNTB.com jawatkins@HNTB.com

Dallas.Schumacher 12/6/22, 11:05:33 AM 12/6/22, 12:08:16 PM 1h 2m 43s DSchumacher@MassElec.Com Dallas.Schumacher@kiewit.com

Mark Openshaw 12/6/22, 11:06:09 AM 12/6/22, 12:05:25 PM 59m 16s MOpenshaw@mansonconstruction.com MOpenshaw@mansonconstruction.com

Scott Dauphinais 12/6/22, 11:06:16 AM 12/6/22, 12:06:01 PM 59m 44s

Scott Szympruch 12/6/22, 11:06:19 AM 12/6/22, 11:56:51 AM 50m 32s sszympruch@kokosing.biz SSzympruch@kokosing.biz

12149067669 12/6/22, 11:06:47 AM 12/6/22, 11:27:54 AM 19m 47s

15712330119 12/6/22, 11:06:49 AM 12/6/22, 11:31:38 AM 24m 49s

Jared Carlson 12/6/22, 11:06:55 AM 12/6/22, 12:08:22 PM 1h 1m 27s jcarlson@stacywitbeck.com jcarlson@stacywitbeck.com

Jeff Atkins 12/6/22, 11:08:51 AM 12/6/22, 1:55:46 PM 2h 46m 55s JAtkins@mansonconstruction.com JAtkins@mansonconstruction.com

John Hackmann (Guest) 12/6/22, 11:09:02 AM 12/6/22, 12:08:19 PM 59m 17s

Brian Horn 12/6/22, 11:09:20 AM 12/6/22, 12:08:22 PM 59m 2s bhorn@rkk.com bhorn@rkk.com

Matthew LaRue 12/6/22, 11:09:21 AM 12/6/22, 11:53:34 AM 44m 13s MLaRue@MansonConstruction.com MLaRue@mansonconstruction.com

Aaron Ballish 12/6/22, 11:10:29 AM 12/6/22, 11:55:57 AM 45m 27s aballish@gwpeoples.com aballish@gwpeoples.com

DiBiase, Dario 12/6/22, 11:13:06 AM 12/6/22, 12:08:18 PM 55m 12s Dario.DiBiase@skanska.com dario.dibiase@skanska.com

Asma Hashmi 12/6/22, 11:15:05 AM 12/6/22, 12:08:21 PM 53m 15s asma@jpclengineering.com asma@jpclengineering.com

Igino D'Ippolito 12/6/22, 11:16:23 AM 12/6/22, 12:07:59 PM 51m 35s Idippolito@americanbridge.net Idippolito@americanbridge.net

Dennis Luzier 12/6/22, 11:20:26 AM 12/6/22, 12:08:15 PM 47m 49s

Russell Howells 12/6/22, 11:27:27 AM 12/6/22, 12:11:43 PM 44m 15s Russell.Howells@kci.com Russell.Howells@kci.com

Austin (Earth Wall Products) 12/6/22, 11:28:54 AM 12/6/22, 12:08:25 PM 39m 30s

Paul Rotondi 12/6/22, 11:37:56 AM 12/6/22, 1:09:37 PM 1h 31m 41s

Phelps, Kevin A 12/6/22, 11:51:59 AM 12/6/22, 12:08:17 PM 16m 17s Kevin.Phelps@amtrak.com Kevin.Phelps@amtrak.com



1. Summary

Meeting title Susquehanna River Rail Bridge Replacement Project - Industry Day

Attended participants 165

Start time 12/6/22, 10:32:51 AM

End time 12/6/22, 12:08:22 PM

2. Participants

Name First join Last leave In-meeting duration Email Participant ID (UPN)

Jay 12/6/22, 12:00:27 PM 12/6/22, 12:04:19 PM 3m 51s

Jay Price 12/6/22, 12:09:07 PM 12/6/22, 12:09:54 PM 47s jprice@conticivil.com jap@cei.contienterprises.com

14102823882 12/6/22, 12:34:23 PM 12/6/22, 12:35:04 PM 40s


